©Origo Electronic., All Rights Reserved. This document is for planning purposes only, and is not intended to modify any specifications or
warranties relating to products of Origo. Origo may make changes to specifications and descriptions at any time without notice.
MG6810 Indoor Pico LoRaWAN Gateway
Product Brief
Features
l LoRaWAN™ network compliant
l Channels: Up to 16 concurrent channels
l Supports ethernet and WIFI

extension or for ad-hoc indoor private coverage, like manufacturing, logistics or industrial sites
requiring continuous connectivity for their IoT applications.
Ordering information
No. Item Description
1 MG6810-U 902-928MHz, Suitable for USA, Australia, Asia , Korea, Japan etc..
2 MG6810-E 863~870MHz，for Europe
3 MG6810-C 470-510MHz, for China
4 MG6810-W 433MHz，for China or Europe.
©Origo Electronic., All Rights Reserved. This document is for planning purposes only, and is not intended to modify any specifications or
warranties relating to products of Origo. Origo may make changes to specifications and descriptions at any time without notice.
MG6810 Indoor Pico LoRaWAN Gateway
Product Brief